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The Menu of Dim Dim from Chicago contains about 19 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $8.4.
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Dim Dim Menu

Burger

BBQ PORK

Sauces

BBQ

Fish

STEAMED FISH
Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
Tried Rice

BEEF FRIED RICE

Steamed Dishes

STEAMED PORK WITH SHRIMP
SAUCE

These Types Of Dishes ire
Being Served

MEAT

$8.5

$8.8

$8.8

$9.5

Soups

BEEF BRISKET NOODLE SOUP
WONTON NOODLE SOUP

Hot Drinks

TEA
MILK TEA

Steamed Rice

SPARE RIBS AND CHICKEN PAW
OVER RICE

BUTTON MUSHROOM AND
CHICKEN OVER RICE

Stir-Tried Noodles
XO SAUCE STIR FRIED FLAT
NOODLE WITH BEEF

SOY SAUCE STIR FRIED FLAT
NOODLE WITH BEEF

Ingredients Used
EGG

SHRIMP
MILK

PORK MEAT

$8.1
$8.1

$7.8

$7.8

$9.2

$7.8
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